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Christmas day in Switzerland

* Christmas in Switzerland is on the same day



Christmas in Switzerland

* "Joyeux Noel!"
° Or
e "Frohlichi Wiehnacht!"



Christmas in Switzerland

Our Santa their Santa



Christmas in Switzerland

o

I’'m Santa’s helper
from the north
pole.



Recipe

1/4 cup butter, melted

3/4 cup sugar

2 eggs, beaten

2 teaspoons baking powder
1 teaspoon salt

1 cup
1/2 cu
1/2 cu
1/2 cu

eggnog
0 chopped pecans
0 raisins

0 chopped candied red cherries or 1/2 cup

green glazed cherries (or both)



Christmas in Switzerland

* Good boys and girls get toys.

* Bad boys and girls get coal.




Christmas in Switzerland

* They drink wine.
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